

Item Name	Ingredient Statement	Allergen Statement
Build Your Own - Stack the Deck		
Our Burger	Ground Beef Patty (Beef), Hamburger Bun (Flour [Wheat, Malted Barley], Water, Sugar, Potato Flakes [Potatoes, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid], Yeast, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Wheat Gluten, Palm Oil, Olive Oil, Malted Barley Blend [Malted Barley Flour, Wheat, Dextrose], Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sunflower Lecithin, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Calcium Propionate [preservative]), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Canola Oil, Liquid Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene), Black Pepper.	Contains Soy, Wheat.
Crispy Chicken	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Hamburger Bun (Flour [Wheat, Malted Barley], Water, Sugar, Potato Flakes [Potatoes, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid], Yeast, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Wheat Gluten, Palm Oil, Olive Oil, Malted Barley Blend [Malted Barley Flour, Wheat, Dextrose], Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sunflower Lecithin, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Calcium Propionate [preservative]), Savory Chicken Breading (Wheat Flour, Salt, Spices [Including Celery Seed], Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Canola Oil [As a Processing Aid], Natural Flavor, Extractives of Paprika), Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Buttermilk (Cultured Low Fat Milk, Contains Less than 1% of: Food Starch-Modified, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Canola Oil, Liquid Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene), Pickle Juice (Water, Vinegar, Salt, Garlic, Dill), Sea Salt (Salt, Magnesium Carbonate), Large Cage-Free Egg, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Dehydrated Garlic.	Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Grilled Chicken	Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Hamburger Bun (Flour [Wheat, Malted Barley], Water, Sugar, Potato Flakes [Potatoes, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid], Yeast, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Wheat Gluten, Palm Oil, Olive Oil, Malted Barley Blend [Malted Barley Flour, Wheat, Dextrose], Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sunflower Lecithin, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Calcium Propionate [preservative]), Canola Oil, Liquid Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene), Minced Garlic (Garlic, Water, Citric Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Old Bay Seasoning (Celery Salt [Salt, Celery Seed], Spices [Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper], and Paprika), Black Pepper.	Contains Soy, Wheat.
Impossible Burger	Impossible Burger Patty (Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Sunflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Natural Flavors, 2% Or Less Of: Methylcellulose, Cultured Dextrose, Food Starch Modified, Yeast Extract, Soy Leghemoglobin, Salt, Mixed Tocopherols [Antioxidant], L-Tryptophan, Soy Protein Isolate, Vitamins and Minerals [Zinc Gluconate, Niacin [Vitamin B3], Thiamine Hydrochloride [Vitamin B1], Pyridoxine Hydrochloride [Vitamin B6], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Vitamin B12]), Hamburger Bun (Flour [Wheat, Malted Barley], Water, Sugar, Potato Flakes [Potatoes, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid], Yeast, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Wheat Gluten, Palm Oil, Olive Oil, Malted Barley Blend [Malted Barley Flour, Wheat, Dextrose], Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sunflower Lecithin, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Calcium Propionate [preservative]), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Canola Oil, Liquid Butter Alternative (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene), Black Pepper.	Contains Soy, Wheat.
Build Your Own - Pick Your Cheese		
Government Cheese	Pasteurized Process American Cheese (Milk, Cream, Water, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Cheese Culture, Sorbic Acid [Preservative], Citric Acid, Enzymes, Soy Lecithin, Color Added).	Contains Milk.
White Cheddar Cheese	White Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes).	Contains Milk.
Pepper Jack Cheese	Pepper Jack Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Red and Green Jalapeno Peppers, Salt, Enzymes).	Contains Milk.
Build Your Own - Pick Your Toppings		
Lettuce	Lettuce.	
Pickles	Dill Pickle (Cucumbers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, Fresh Garlic, Fresh Dill).	
Tomato	Tomatoes.	
Onion	Onions.	
Build Your Own - Pick Your Sauce		
Wahl Sauce	Wahl Sauce (Mayonnaise [Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Water, Egg Yolks, Distilled Vinegar, Less than 2% of Salt, Spice, Calcium Disodium [EDTA To Protect Flavor]], Water, Yellow Onion, Tomato Paste [Tomatoes, Salt, Citric Acid], High Fructose Corn Syrup, White Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Rice Wine Vinegar, Food Starch-Modified, Canola Oil, Chili Sauce [Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate, Contains Sodium Bisulfate {Preservatives}, Xanthan Gum], Xanthan Gum, Flavoring and Coloring, Spices).	Contains Egg.
Honey Garlic Mayo	Extra Heavy Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Whole Eggs, Egg Yolks, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to Protect Quality], Natural Flavors), 100% Honey, Sushi Vinegar (Sugar, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Rice Vinegar, Brown Sugar. No Added MSG), Minced Garlic (Garlic, Water, Citric Acid), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	Contains Egg.
Chipotle Mayo	Extra Heavy Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Whole Eggs, Egg Yolks, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to Protect Quality], Natural Flavors), Chipotle Peppers in Adobo Sauce (Water, Chipotle Peppers, Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Iodized Salt, Dried Peppers [Guanjillo and Ancho], Sugar, Soybean Oil, Spices [Oregano, Laurel, Marjoram, Thyme], Garlic), Sushi Vinegar (Sugar, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Rice Vinegar, Brown Sugar. No Added MSG), Oregano.	Contains Egg.
BBQ Sauce	Barbecue Sauce (Ketchup [Tomato Concentrate From Red Ripe Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spice, Onion Powder, Natural Flavoring], Apple Cider Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Onions, Honey, Soy Sauce [Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Less than 1/10 of 1% as a Preservative)], Chipotle in Adobo [Water, Tomato Paste, Dried Chipotle Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Corn Oil, Contains 2% or Less of: Iodized Salt (Contains Potassium Iodate), Corn Starch, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Spices], Dijon Mustard [Water, Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, White Wine, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Sugar, Spice], Salt, Canola Oil, Flavoring and Coloring, Garlic Powder, Spices).	Contains Soy, Wheat.
Signature Ranch	Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate and Calcium Disodium EDTA [Added to Protect Flavor]), Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Contains Less Than 1% of Food Starch-Modified, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Mono- And Di-Glycerides, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Ranch Dressing Mix (Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion & Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum), Water, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative).	Contains Egg, Milk.

Wahlburgers Build Your Own Ingredients and Allergens Information

Mustard Sauce	Mustard (Distilled White Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Mustard Bran, Salt, Turmeric, Spices), Extra Heavy Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Whole Eggs, Egg Yolks, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to Protect Quality], Natural Flavors).	Contains Egg.
Build Your Own - Customize It		
Bacon	Fried Bacon (Cured with Water, Salt, Sugar, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. 100% Natural Hickory Smoked).	
Fried Egg	Large Cage-Free Egg, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings).	Contains Egg, Milk.
Crispy Onions	Savory Chicken Breeding (Wheat Flour, Salt, Spices [Including Celery Seed], Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Canola Oil [As a Processing Aid], Natural Flavor, Extractives of Paprika), Red Onion, Buttermilk (Cultured Low Fat Milk, Contains Less than 1% of: Food Starch-Modified, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Vegetable Oil (Canola Oil, High Oleic Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, or Hydrogenated Soybean Oil w/ TBHQ & Citric Acid, Dimethylpolysiloxane), Pickle Juice (Water, Vinegar, Salt, Garlic, Dill), Large Cage-Free Egg, Sea Salt (Salt, Magnesium Carbonate), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Dehydrated Garlic.	Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.
Avocado Spread	Avocado, Reconstituted Lemon Juice (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Sodium Metabisulfite [Preservative], Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Lemon Oil), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Ground Coriander, Black Pepper.	
Caramelized Onions	Onions, Canola Oil, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	
Street Corn Salsa	Corn, Red Bell Pepper, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate and Calcium Disodium EDTA [Added to Protect Flavor]), Sour Cream (Cultured Grade A Cream and Milk, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphate, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Sodium Citrate, Locust Bean Gum, Natamycin [Natural Preservative]), Queso Fresco (Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Milk and Skim Milk, Sea Salt, Enzymes), Red Onion, Cilantro, Lime Juice (Water, Lime Juice Concentrate, Less than 2% of: Lime Oil, Sodium Benzoate and Sodium Metabisulfite [Preservatives]), Salt, Chili Powder (Chili Pepper, Salt, Spices, Garlic Powder, and Ethoxyquin), Red Chili Pepper, Citric Acid, Ground Cumin, Xanthan Gum, Water, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Potassium Sorbate (Preservative).	Contains Egg, Milk.
Sauteed Mushrooms	Mushrooms, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	